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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:16:20PM

New York County

 23,225 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 560 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 339 FEDERAL

 389 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,514 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots (339)

Total Applicable Ballots  24,175 

 16,083 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,392 WAVE CHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,973 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALEC BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADFORD J. SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RASTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCKY RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL FRAGLIOSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERMAN SONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SIRACUSE (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 YI CHUN LIU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,480 

Unrecorded  1,695 

Page 2 of 5



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:16:20PM

Kings County

 15,193 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 359 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 206 FEDERAL

 260 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,018 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots (206)

Total Applicable Ballots  15,812 

 10,086 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,675 WAVE CHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 3,317 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AMELIA EARHARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 5 AVIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN HADDOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PORCELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE L RAFFA (WRITE-IN)

 5 MARTIN J. CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELLISSA CRUTCHFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI GLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUSSAR AROFAT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,117 

Unrecorded  695 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:16:20PM

Total for State Senator (26th Senatorial District)

 38,418 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 919 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 545 FEDERAL

 649 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  40,532 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots (545)

Total Applicable Ballots  39,987 

 26,169 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,067 WAVE CHAN (REPUBLICAN)

 6,290 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALEC BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA EARHARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WIENER (WRITE-IN)

 5 AVIGDOR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADFORD J. SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RASTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN HADDOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PORCELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE L RAFFA (WRITE-IN)

 5 MARTIN J. CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELLISSA CRUTCHFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCKY RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL FRAGLIOSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERMAN SONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SIRACUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CUNNINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 YI CHUN LIU (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/24/2015  5:16:20PM

Total for State Senator (26th Senatorial District)

 1 YOSSI GLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUSSAR AROFAT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  37,597 

Unrecorded  2,390 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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